J928M
LONG SLEEVE TAILORED

BUTTON-DOWN OXFORD SHIRT

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL

Collar size cm

37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48
49-50

1/2 chest cm Body length cm
53 78
56 79
60,5 80
65 81
71 82
74,5 84
78 85

Material: 70% cotton, 30% polyester
Weight: Colors 135 g/m?2, White 130 g/m?
Easy Care

Button down collar

Darts at back improve fit

Left chest pocket

Rounded 2 button adjustable cuff s
Curved hem

Size: S - 4XL

Retail price:

34.00 €

VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Black

Oxford Blue
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